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 Thu 5/6/2010 8:10pm Oswego at #07 The Scum Dogs Black

 Thu 5/6/2010 9:00pm  Oswego #07 The Scum Dogs Black

 Tue 5/11/2010 9:00pm  Oswego  #04 Booze on First Red

 Tue 5/18/2010 8:10pm     Oswego  #02 Take Ball to Walk Black

 Tue 5/18/2010 9:00pm  Oswego at #02 Take Ball to Walk Black

 Thu 5/20/2010 6:30pm Plano at  #10 TBS Construction Red

 Thu 5/20/2010 7:15pm     Plano  #10 TBS Construction Red

 Tue 5/25/2010 8:10pm  Oswego at #09 Scoreboard "A" Black

 Tue 5/25/2010 9:00pm  Oswego #09 Scoreboard "A" Black

 Thu 5/27/2010 6:30pm Plano at #01 Hard Daze White

 Thu 5/27/2010 7:15pm  Plano #01 Hard Daze White

 Tue 6/1/2010 6:30pm  Oswego at  #06 J & J White

 Tue 6/1/2010 7:20pm  Oswego  #06 J & J White

 Thu 6/3/2010 6:30pm  Plano at #03 Precision Structures/Rambo Black

 Thu 6/3/2010 7:15pm  Plano #03 Precision Structures/Rambo Black

 Tue 6/8/2010 6:30pm  Oswego at #05 Shockers White

 Tue 6/8/2010 7:20pm  Oswego #05 Shockers White

 Thu 6/10/2010 6:30pm  Plano at #08 Stan's Alone Softball Black

 Thu 6/10/2010 7:15pm Plano #08 Stan's Alone Softball Black

 Tue 6/15/2010 8:10pm Oswego at #04 Booze on First Red

 Tue 6/15/2010 9:00pm  Oswego #04 Booze on First Red

 Thu 6/17/2010 8:15pm  Plano at #05 Wreckers Black

 Thu 6/17/2010 9:15pm Plano #05 Wreckers Black

 Tue 6/22/2010 6:30pm  Oswego at #03 Mill Race Cyclery White

 Tue 6/22/2010 7:20pm  Oswego #03 Mill Race Cyclery White



 Thu 6/24/2010 6:30pm Plano at #02 Lite Construction Black

 Thu 6/24/2010 7:15pm      Plano #02 Lite Construction Black

 Tue 6/29/2010 6:30pm  Oswego at #02 Take Ball to Walk White

 Thu 7/1/2010 6:30pm  Plano at #03 Precision Structures/Rambo Black

 Thu 7/1/2010 7:15pm  Plano #03 Precision Structures/Rambo Black

 Tue 7/6/2010 7:20pm         Oswego #05 Shockers Red

 Tue 7/6/2010 8:10pm  Oswego at #06 J & J Red

 Thu 7/8/2010 8:15pm  Plano at #05 Wreckers Black

 Thu 7/8/2010 9:15pm  Plano #05 Wreckers Black

 Tue 7/13/2010 8:10pm    Oswego #08 State Farm White

 Tue 7/13/2010 9:00pm Oswego at #03 Mill Race Cyclery White

 Thu 7/15/2010 6:30pm  Plano at #09 Complete Sanitation Black

 Thu 7/15/2010 7:15pm  Plano #09 Complete Sanitation Black

 Tue 7/20/2010 6:30pm  Oswego at #09 Scoreboard "A" White

 Tue 7/20/2010 7:20pm    Oswego #07 The Scum Dogs White

 Thu 7/22/2010 6:30pm   Plano at #06 Silver Dollar Saloon/J&D Black

 Thu 7/22/2010 7:15pm      Plano #06 Silver Dollar Saloon/J&D Black

 Tue 7/27/2010 8:10pm      Oswego #08 State Farm Red

 Tue 7/27/2010 9:00pm  Oswego at #08 State Farm Red

 Thu 7/29/2010 6:30pm  Plano at #07 Huss Lawn Care White

 Thu 7/29/2010 7:15pm  Plano #07 Huss Lawn Care White

Playoffs


